33°SMEY

WPO1

CeMeiiCcTBO NpPoOAYKTOB
MopacemeiictBo AS400
LunpuHa

rnyébuHa wsgenusa (MM)
BbicoTa

Bec HeTTO

Mo>xHO ucnonb3oBaThb ANA

EAN-kona

MNocynomoeyHas MawmHa

ZK ACCESSORI X LVS PROFESS.
500 MM

500 MM

490 MM

10,500 kr

CTakaHoMoe4Has MallmHa C
¢poHTanbHoOM 3arpyskon, 400x400

8017709122324

SMEG SPA

26.10.2024
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